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Freshman Year Fall

Recital Seminar
Major Ensemble
Individual Instruction
Intro to Acad Writing
Algebra

Music Theory |
Keyboard Skills |
Cajun Connection

Sophomore Year Fall
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115
280
143
343

Recital Seminar
Major Ensemble
Individual Instruction
Music Theory Il
Keyboard Skills 111
Beg. Comp |
Elective (SCI)
Elective (LIT)

Junior Year Fall

333

315
350
320
370
276

Recital Seminar
Major Ensemble
Individual Instruction
Composition
Analysis Mus Form
Music History |

Intro to Music Technology

Elective (HIST)

Senior Year Fall

333

315

400
307

Recital Seminar
Major Ensemble
Individual Instruction
Elective (SCI)
Elective

Adv. Composition
Conducting

Elective (AMUS/MUS)

School of Music
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University of Louisiana at Lafayette

Freshman Year Spring

AMUS 333 Recital Seminar
AMUS Major Ensemble
AMUS 115 Individual Instruction
MUS 130 Music Theory Il
MUS 142  Keyboard Skills Il
ENGL 102  Writing & Research
MATH Elective (MATH)

Sophomore Year Spring

AMUS 333 Recital Seminar
AMUS Major Ensemble
AMUS 115 Individual Instruction
MUS 290 Music Theory IV
AMUS 350 Composition

Elective (BHSC)
Elective

Junior Year Spring

AMUS 333 Recital Seminar
AMUS Major Ensemble
AMUS 315 Individual Instruction
AMUS 350 Composition

MUS 350 Tonal Counterpnt
MUS 404 Inst. Arr.

Elective (BHSC)
Elective (SCI)

Senior Year Spring

AMUS 333 Recital Seminar
AMUS Major Ensemble
AMUS 315 Individual Instruction
MUS 490 Senior Recital
Elective (MUS)
MUS 470 Music History Il

Elective (CMCN)'
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Total Credits:

" Chosen from CMCN 100, 202, 203, 212, 302, 310; or ENG 360, 365 or THEA 261
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